Dibrugarh University Model School 

ii) No. of post  : 01 (One) [Unreserved] 

iii) Minimum Qualification: B.Sc. passed with major in Mathematics  

iv) Desirable  : B.Ed. and having proficiency in computer. 

v) Salary   :  Consolidated fixed pay of Rs.18,246/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand 

Two Hundred and Forty Six) only  per month 

vi) Time   : 10.30 AM  

Post No [2]: 

i) Name of the Post : Assistant Teacher (Science) [on contract basis], 

Dibrugarh University Model School 

ii) No. of post  : 01 (One) [Unreserved] 

iii) Minimum Qualification: B.Sc. passed with major in Botany or Zoology 

iv) Desirable  : B.Ed. and having proficiency in computer. 

v) Salary   :  Consolidated fixed pay of Rs.18,246/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand 

Two Hundred and Forty Six) only  per month 

vi) Time   : 02.30 PM  

General instructions for the candidates: 

1) The appointment shall be on contract basis and purely temporary. The selected candidates shall have 

no claim for regular appointment in the University against permanent post by virtue of this appointment.